Airport Lighting Company  |  108 Fairgrounds Drive  |  Manlius, NY, USA 13104  |  (315) 682-6460  |  airportlightingcompany.com            5/06/22
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
AirportLightingCompany
 ● 75% Power reduction over traditional metal
halide lamps
 ● Instant on- no more waiting for bulbs to get to
full bright!
 ● FAA Certificate of Conformance: L-802A(L)-High Intensity

AirportLightingCompany
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part # Description
L801AL116 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801AL125 *220-240v, 50hz, Class I
L801AL126 *220-240v, 60hz, Class I
L801AL216 120v, 60hz, Class II
L801AL225 *220-240v, 50hz, Class II
L801AL226 *220-240v, 60hz, Class II
Options
Part # Description
L801/802 T/T LED 120 Tell-Tale Relay 120V
L801/802 T/T LED 240 Tell-Tale Relay 240V 60Hz
L801/802 Bird Spikes
Large polycarbonate resin spikes
running along each beacon head to